Applicant

Michigan Department of Education
Office of Systems, Evaluation, and Technology
2018-2019 Section 99h: Competitive FIRST Robotics Grants

Applicants Not Recommended for Funding

Team

Exhibit B

Amount
Requested

Bad Axe Public Schools

Brown City Community Schools

Charlevoix Montessori Academy for the Arts
Concord Community Schools

Crossroads Charter Academy

Detroit Public Schools Community District
Eastpointe Community Schools

Eastpointe Community Schools

Goodrich Area Schools

Grandville Public Schools

Harbor Beach Community Schools
Melvindale-North Allen Park Schools
Mt. Morris Consolidated Schools
Norway-Vulcan Area Schools

Oxford Community Schools

Portland Public Schools

Waldron Area Schools

Warren Woods Public Schools
Washington-Parks Academy

BAMS Robots E
DevilBots Jr. Team #2
Hobbs' Heroes
Lightning Lego Squad
RoboCats

CSA Junior Bulldogs
Bellview Bots
Pleasantview Bots
Oaktree Robotics
The Lack of Oxygen
Pirates

Allendale

Moore Dimensions
Robots Uknighted
Robot Rebels
Westwood Robotics
No Name Yet

Briarwood FIRST LEGO League Team

Spartbots
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$1,300
$1,450
$1,450

$100
$1,450

$400
$1,450
$1,450
$1,450
$1,450
$1,800
$1,450
$1,450
$1,450
$1,450
$1,450
$2,500
$1,450
$1,450

$26,400
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