Michigan Department of Education Office of Systems, Evaluation, and Technology 2018-2019 Section 99h: Competitive FIRST Robotics Grants

Applicants Not Recommended for Funding

Applicant	Team	Amount Requested
Bad Axe Public Schools	BAMS Robots E	\$1,300
Brown City Community Schools	DevilBots Jr. Team #2	\$1,450
Charlevoix Montessori Academy for the Arts	Hobbs' Heroes	\$1,450
Concord Community Schools	Lightning Lego Squad	\$100
Crossroads Charter Academy	RoboCats	\$1,450
Detroit Public Schools Community District	CSA Junior Bulldogs	\$400
Eastpointe Community Schools	Bellview Bots	\$1,450
Eastpointe Community Schools	Pleasantview Bots	\$1,450
Goodrich Area Schools	Oaktree Robotics	\$1,450
Grandville Public Schools	The Lack of Oxygen	\$1,450
Harbor Beach Community Schools	Pirates	\$1,800
Melvindale-North Allen Park Schools	Allendale	\$1,450
Mt. Morris Consolidated Schools	Moore Dimensions	\$1,450
Norway-Vulcan Area Schools	Robots Uknighted	\$1,450
Oxford Community Schools	Robot Rebels	\$1,450
Portland Public Schools	Westwood Robotics	\$1,450
Waldron Area Schools	No Name Yet	\$2,500
Warren Woods Public Schools	Briarwood FIRST LEGO League Team	\$1,450
Washington-Parks Academy	Spartbots	\$1,450

Total:

\$26,400